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SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

B Print your hame and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you,

N Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space pelrmits.

i COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

A, Signature
X

B. Received by ( Printed Nare)

[ Agent
] Addresses
C. Date of Delivery

1. Aicle Addressedto: /. OZOR@D.
E-Z Family €onnection, Corp.
1840 S.W¥85th Court

lami 33155-1045

D. Is delivery address different from item 12 [ Yes

f YES, enter delivery address below: [l No
3. Service Type
B, Certified Mail L] Express Mail
[ Registered [ Return Recelpt for Merchandise
O insured Mail [0 C.0.D.
4. Restricted Delivery? (Exira Fee) O Yes

PsC-02 - Ol D6-co-TX
2. Articie Number ’
" (Transfer ffom service fabel)

700k 2760 DOO3 8797 9762

y ceipt

102595-02-M-1540
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BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 5731, issued to Esodus
Communications, Inc. d/b/a  Excelink
Communications d/b/a Instatone, for apparent
violation of Section 364.183(1), F.S., Access to
Company Records and apparent first-time
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.AC,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 8148, issued to Laser Telecom,
LLC, for apparent violation of Section
364.183(1), F.S., Access to Company Records
and first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161,
F.A.C., Regulatory  Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 8624, issued to Minority
- Telecom Resalers, Inc. d/b/a North Dade
Telecom, for apparent violation of Section
364.183(1), F.S., Access to Company Records
and first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161,
F.AC, Regulatory = Assessment  Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 8649, issued to MOA Business
Corporation d/b/a ZStar Communications, for
apparent violation of Section 364.183(1), F.S.,
Access to Company Records and first-time
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 8670, issued to E-Z Family
Connection, Corp., for apparent violation of
Section 364.183(1), F.S., Access to Company

Records and first-time violation of Rule 25- |

4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 080423-TX

DOCKET NO. 080460-TX

DOCKET NO. 080479-TX

DOCKET NO. 080481-TX

DOCKET NO. 080482-TX
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ORDER NO. PSC-08-0736-CO-TX

DOCKET NOS. 080423-TX, 080460-TX, 080479-TX, 080481-TX, 080482-TX, 080484-TX,
080485-TX, 080494-TX

PAGE 2

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC j DOCKET NO. 080484-TX
Certificate No. 8672, issued to Telcentrex,
LLC, for apparent violation of Section
364.183(1), F.S., Access to Company Records
and first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161,
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC j DOCKET NO. 080485-TX
Certificate No. 8676, issued to TYPE
COMMUNICATIONS INC., for apparent
violation of Section 364.183(1), F.S., Access
to Company Records and first-time violation
of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC | DOCKET NO. 080494-TX
Certificate No. 8702, issued to Cubic | ORDER NO. PSC-08-0736-CO-TX
Communications, LLC, for apparent violation | ISSUED: November 4, 2008
of Section 364.183(1), F.S., Access to
Company Records and first-time violation of
Rule  25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory

Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

CONSUMMATING ORDER
BY THE COMMISSION:

By Order No. PSC-08-0655-PAA-TX, issued October 7, 2008, this Commission
proposed to take certain action, subject to a Petition for Formal Proceeding as provided in Rule
25-22.029, Florida Administrative Code. No protest has been filed to the order, in regard to the
above mentioned dockets. It is, therefore,

ORDERED by the Florida Public Service Commission that Order No. PSC-08-0655-
PAA-TX has become effective and final. It is further



